
First Name Last Name Title Company Street Address Street Address 2 City State Postal Code Country Phone Email
Aaron Fagan Senior Editor AGMA Media 110 S. Broadway Ave Tyler TX  75702 United States 7733028023 fagan@agma.org
Matthew Jaster Senior Editor AGMA Media 5915 Pine Trace Court Howell MI  48843 United States 5173750268 jaster@agma.org
Patrick Goesswein Editor AKTIV TV Stein  Germany patrick@goesswein.org
Jared Dodds Editor Annex Business Media 111 Gordon Baker Road, Ste. 400 North York ON  m2h3r1 Canada 4377759680 jdodds@annexbusinessmedia.com
Kathryn Swan Annex Business Media 111 Gordon Baker Road, Ste. 400 North York ON  m2h3r1 Canada 6473394880 kswan@annexbusinessmedia.com
Brad Meese Show Photographer Association for Advancing Automation 900 Victors Way Suite 140 Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States brad@bradmeese.com
John McElroy President Autoline 24021 Research Drive Farmington MI  48335 United States 13134752735 jmcelroy@autoline.tv
Jim Beretta Automate LIVE Automate LIVE Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States
Courtney Fernandez Automate LIVE Automate LIVE Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States
Nikki Gonzales Automate LIVE Automate LIVE Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States
Sean Kelly Camera Operator Automate LIVE 123 Street  
Jonathan Lurie Camera Operator Automate LIVE 123 Street  
Amanda Robinson Automate LIVE Automate LIVE Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States
Nicholas Sapounas Audio Engineer Automate LIVE 123 Street  
Ann Wyatt Automate LIVE Automate LIVE Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States
Alicia Gilpin Co Host Automation Ladies 16615 Creeksouth Rd Houston TX  77068 United States alicia.gilpin@pce.llcom
Nikki Gonzales Podcast Host Automation Ladies 16615 Creeksouth Rd Houston TX  77068 United States nikki@automationladies.io
Chris Clonts Senior Editor, Technology Automotive Engineering magazine / SAE Media Group 2224 Atlas Drive Troy MI  48083 United States 4242830828 chris.clonts@saemediagroup.com
Joann Muller Transportation Correspondent Axios 443 Saint Clair St. Grosse Pointe MI  48230 United States 2489743496 joann.muller@axios.com
Liam Wilby Global Account Director BBC Broadcasting House Portland Place London  W1A 1AA United Kingdom Giles.dean@bbc.com
Tony DeHart Editor Beyond the Bot (by Blue Sky Robotics) 142 E Franklin St Chapel Hill NC  27514 United States tony@blue-sky-robotics.com
Tu Le Co-host / Producer China EVs & More 997 Durham Court Troy MI  48084 United States 3132903880 tu@chinaevsandmore.com
Angela Shen Tech Analyst ChinaTalk New York New York NY  United States 2673060063 angela@chinatalk.media
David Peterson Control.com  
Bill Dow Freelance Features Writer D Business Magazine (Hour Media in Detroit) 157 W Frank St Birmingham MI  48009-1410 United States 12486443165 mailto:dowbase@comcast.net
Jer Staes Host/Producer Daily Detroit 200 Alger Detroit MI  48202 United States 3138212984 jer@dailydetroit.com
RJ King Editor DBusiness Magazine 5750 New King Drive Troy MI  48098 United States 2486911800 rjking@dbusiness.com
Mark Langlois Senior Editor Design 2 Part Magazine 16 Waterbury Road Prospect CT  06712 United States 2035014251 mlanglois@d2p.com
Jackie Charniga Auto Reporter Detroit Free Press 19 Clifford Street Detroit MI  48226 United States 7345028626 jcharniga@freepress.com
Luke Ramseth Autos Reporter Detroit News 6001 Cass Ave Ste 201 Detroit MI  48202 United States lramseth@detroitnews.com
David Mantey Editorial Director Editorial Director 199 East Badger Rd. Suite 100 Madison WI  53713 United States 2622101862 david@ien.com
David Peterson Dir. of Engineering Content EETech Group 850 W Main St Boise ID  83702 United States (208)429-6533 davidpeterson@eetech.com
Jim Tatum Senior Editor Endeavor 30 Burton Hills Blve Ste 185 Nashville TN  37215 United States 6275184455 jtatum@endeavorb2b.com
Mike Bacidore Editor in Chief Endeavor Business Media 1501 Woodfield Rd Suite 400N Schaumburg IL  60173 United States 18005477377 mbacidore@endeavorb2b.com
Rehana Begg Editor n Chief Endeavor Business Media 30 Burton Hills Blvd Ste 185 Nashville TN  37215 United States 6474825869 rbegg@endeavorb2b.com
Mitchell Brian Sales Director Endeavor Business Media 65165 8th Street Rd. Cambridge OH  43725 United States 12085215050 mbrian@endeavorb2b.com
John DiPaola VP Market Leader Endeavor Business Media 30 Burton Hills Blve Ste 185 Nashville TN  37215 United States 4403316099 jdipaola@endeavorb2b.com
David Greenfield Editor n Chief Endeavor Business Media 30 Burton Hills Blvd Ste 185 Nashville TN  37215 United States 3129140536 dgreenfield@endeavorb2b.com
Sara Jensen Executive Editor Endeavor Business Media 201 N. Main Street Fort Atkinson WI  53538 United States 2622162870 sjensen@endeavorb2b.com
Brennan Lafferty Endeavor Business Media Endeavor Business Media 30 Burton Hills Blvd Ste 185 Nashville TN  37215 United States 3303571379 blafferty@endeavorb2b.com
Robert Schoenberger Editorial Director Endeavor Business Media 2 Summit Park Drive Suite 300 Independence OH  44131 United States 9377010109 rschoenberger@endeavorb2b.com
Ron Shinn Editor Endeavor Business Media 905 Genesee Road Akron OH  44303 United States 3303383280 rshinn@endeavorb2b.com
Sharon Spielman Technical Editor Endeavor Business Media 1233 Janesville Ave Fort Atkinson WI  53538 United States 19202495514 sspielman@endeavorb2b.com
Greg Zamin Senior Ad Consultant Endeavor Media 4801 PIMLICO LANE WAXHAW, NC NC  28173 United States 16302358690 gzamin@endeavorb2b.com
Dave Brambert President Fifth Wave Manufacturing 119 S. Prairie Ave Bloomingdale IL  60108 United States dave@fifthwavemfg.com
Mary Gannon Editor-in-Chief Fluid Power World - WTWH Media 1111 Superior Ave Suite 2600 Cleveland OH  44114 United States 12168605267 mgannon@wtwhmedia.com
Dino Kahrimanovic Photographer Fox News 55 W. Wacker Drive ste 300 Chicago IL  60645 United States 3322105574 dino.kahrimanovic@fox.com
Brent Snavely VP, Media Relations Franco 400 Renaissance Drive Detroit MI  48243 United States 3133786082 bsnavely@franco.com
Grace Turner Senior Integrated Communications Specialist Franco 400 Renaissance Center Ste 1000 Detroit MI  48243 United States 2485158617 gturner@franco.com
Amy Lafnear Account Supervisor Franco PR 25916 Maritime Circle South Harrison Township MI  48045 United States 15862191557 alafnear@franco.com
Kristin Dziczek Policy Advisor FRB-Chicago 1600 E Warren Ave Detroit MI  48207 United States 13132368341 kristin.dziczek@chi.frb.org
William Koenig freelance Freelance 4877 Foothills Drive Commerce Township MI  48382 United States 12482259899 wmkoenig@aol.com
Julia Hider Senior Editor Gardner Business Media 6915 Valley Ave. Cincinnati OH  45244 United States j.hider6@gmail.com
Gary Morgan Reporter Great Lakes Publications 9821 Norman Clarkston MI  48348 United States 2483964936 morgansden@yahoo.com
Joe White Auto industry writer High Speed Rodeo 1361 Sheridan Plymouth MI  48170 United States 13135851914 Joe@theautofile.com
Leentje De Leeuw Foreign Correspondent HLN be 6 S. Laflin Street Chicago IL  60607 United States 3125054029 fromchicagowithwords@gmail.com
Carlos Gonzalez Industrial IoT & Intel. Strategies Research Mgr IDC 140 Kendrick Street Building B Needham Heights MA  02494 United States 15089886911 cmgonzalez@idc.com
Benedicta Andrew Director IED Communications LTD 201 Atlanta Church Ave Mumbai Maharahtra  40054 India 9867223530 benichettiar1973@gmail.com
Carmen Chamblee Social Media Contractor - Content Creator Ignite Social Media for MICHAuto 280 Daines Street # 200 Birmingham MI  48009 United States carmen.chamblee@ignitesocialmedia.com
Yasmeen Grandison Social Media Contractor - Content Creator Ignite Social Media for MICHAuto 280 Daines Street # 200 Birmingham MI  48009 United States 9196532345 yasmeen.grandison@ignitesocialmedia.com
Joanie Leider Social Media Contractor - Content Creator Ignite Social Media for MICHAuto 280 Daines Street # 200 Birmingham MI  48009 United States 9196532345 joanie.leider@ignitesocialmedia.com
Dervon Thompson Ignite Social Media for MICHAuto Ignite Social Media for MICHAuto 280 Daines Street # 200 Birmingham MI  48009 United States 919-653-2345 dervon.thompson@ignitesocialmedia.com
Lucian Fogoros Co-Founder, Managing Director & Editor IIoT World 25985 Rustic Lane Westlake OH  44145 United States 9414270564 lucian+automate25@iiot-world.com
Greg Orloff Industry Executive IIoT World 4336 Clague Rd North Olmsted OH  44070 United States 2163084769 greg@iiot-world.com
Devon Verbsky Associate Editor Industrial Media 199 East Badger Rd. Ste 100 Madison WI  53713 United States 16084031055 devon@ien.com
Wes Garrett Content Producer IndustrialSage 1111 Alderman Dr Ste 245 Alpharetta GA  30005 United States 4044456720 wes@industrialsage.com
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Danny Gonzales Executive Producer IndustrialSage 1111 Alderman Dr Ste 245 Alpharetta GA  30005 United States 404-445-6720 danny@industrialsage.com
Ali Gilpin Influencer Influencer  
Rob Spiegel Senior Editor Informa 5018 Arroyo Chamisa NE Albuquerque NM  87111 United States 5054009488 rob.spiegel@informa.com
Richard Alires Vice President Interact Analysis 3001 N Lamar Blvd Suite 208 Austin TX  78735 United States 18066208018 ralires@mac.com
Tim Dawson VP - Industrial Automation Interact Analysis Unit 1, Regent Park, Booth Drive Park Farm Industrial Estate  Northants Texas  NN8 6GR United Kingdom 441604936201 tim.dawson@interactanalysis.com
Blake Griffin Research Manager Interact Analysis 3001 North Lamar Boulevard Austin TX  78705 United States 5129708303 blake.griffin@interactanalysis.com
Matt Gryner Business Development Executive Interact Analysis Nene Business Centre Irthlingborough  NN9 5QF United States +441604936576 matt.gryner@interactanalysis.com
Vanessa Lopez Research Analyst Interact Analysis 3001 N Lamar Blvd Unit 208 Austin TX  78705 United States 5127770371 vanessa.lopez@interactanalysis.com
Ash Sharma VP Research Interact Analysis Unit 1 Regent Park, 37 Booth Drive London  NN9 6GR United Kingdom +441604936018 ash.sharma@interactanalysis.com
Clara Sipes Market Research Analyst Interact Analysis 3001 North Lamar Boulevard Austin TX  78705 United States 5127900353 clara.sipes@interactanalysis.com
Jonathan Sparkes Market Analyst Interact Analyst Nene Business Park Northampton  NN9 5QF United Kingdom +447548878532 jonathan.sparkes@interactanalysis.com
Ryan Chacon Co-Creator & Podcast Host IoT For All 11838 Little Seneca Parkway Clarksburg MD  20871 United States 13018732413 ryan@iotforall.com
Jacob Ross Digital Marketing Specialist/Social Media Manager Jacob Ross Media Group 20925 Ontaga St Farmington Hills MI  48336 United States 12484177109 jacobrosspersonal@gmail.com
Jeff Kowalsky Owner Jeff Kowalsky Photography Bloomfield Hills MI  48302  United States jeff@kowalsky.com
Douglas Farmer Senior Editor Laurin Publishing Company/Photonics Media 100 West St Pittsfield MA  01202 United States 14134990514 doug.farmer@photonics.com
Kyle Briggs Associate Creative Director LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N. Ravenswood Ave Chicago IL  60640 United States 18479700925 kbriggs@losasso.com
David Fabbri CSO LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N Ravenswood Chicago IL  60640 United States 17732712100 dfabbri@losasso.com
Brianna Hemphill Senior Account Executive LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N. Ravenswood Ave. Chicago IL  60640 United States 12488044120 bhemphill@losasso.com
Scott LoSasso CEO LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N Ravenswood Avenue Chicago IL  60640 United States 17734500940 scott@losasso.com
Dylan McIntyre Account Supervisor LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N Ravenswood Ave Chicago IL  60640 United States 16169141860 dmcintyre@losasso.com
Logan Merz Sr. Art Director LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N Ravenswood Ave Chicago IL  60640 United States 16608880549 loganemerz@gmail.com
Concetta Palomo Assistant Account Executive LoSasso Integrated Marketing 1538 W George St Unit 3 Chicago IL  60657 United States 18473736186 cpalomo@losasso.com
Kylie Wasserman Creative Director LoSasso Integrated Marketing 1965 W Balmoral Ave Chicago IL  60640 United States 15613715802 kwasserman@losasso.com
Melissa Wolf Group Account Director LoSasso Integrated Marketing 4853 N Ravenswood Ave Chicago IL  60640 United States 12242217047 mwolf@losasso.com
David Groom Editor Make: 1919 S Industrial Hwy Ann Arbor MI  48104 United States 17347077742 david@make.co
Christine Holly Ngo Podcast Host & Manufacturing Executive Making Things Fun, Cool & Sexy 2424 S. San Tomas Aquino Rd Campbell CA  95008 United States 3108838276 christine@christineholly.com
Jake Hall Industry Advocate / Keynote Speaker Manufacturing Millennial 7510 Jamie LN SE Byron Center MI  49315 United States 16166485259 info@themanufacturingmillennial.com
Nimer Hussein Technology Presenter MBC Jumairah1 Dubai  378918 United Arab Emirates 971506543772 nimer_hussan1@hotmail.com
Brad Kuvin Editorial Director MetalForming magazine/Precision Metalforming Association 6363 Oak Tree Blvd Cleveland OH  44124 United States 2165273248 bkuvin@pma.org
Keith Mills Publishing Editor Metrology News 831 Milford Glen CR Milford MI  48381 United States keith.mills@metrology.news
Mike Brennan Editor & Publisher MITechNews.Com 1277 Wisteria Drive Ann Arbor MI  48104 United States 7347862644 brennan@mitechnews.com
Josh Eastburn Podcast Editor MVPro Media Fallbrook CA  josh.eastburn@mvpromedia.com
Alex Sullivan MVPro Media 167 Maddsion Ave New York City NY  10016 United States 4407974708771 alex.sullivan@mvpromedia.com
Roberto Michel Senior Editor Peerless Media Modern Materials Handling & Robotics247.com 50 Speen St. Suite 302 Framingham MA  01701 United States 16084697855 rmichel@peerlessmedia.com
Lou Kren Senior Editor Precision Metalforming Association 6363 Oak Tree Blvd Independence OH  44131 United States lkren@pma.org
Amit Chowdhry Co- Founder Pulse 2.0 LLC 28704 Bayberry Park Dr Livonia MI  48154 United States 7347174233 achowdhry@gmail.com
Shan Sadiq Co-Founder & Technology Editor Pulse 2.0 LLC 5673 Rothbury Ct Ypsilanti MI  48197 United States 73446573945 shan@pulse2.com
Nora Eckert Reporter Reuters 6300 Interfirst Dr Ann Arbor MI  48108 United States 3139427386 nora.eckert@thomsonreuters.com
Parham Rahbar Adl Chief Editor Rundaan International 32 waltham cres Richmond Hill ON  L4B 1Z2 Canada 16478538546 parhamrahbar@rundaan.com
Chitra Sethi Editorial Director SAE Media Group 261 Fifth Avenue Suite 1901 New York NY  10016 United States 7326924090 chitra.sethi@saemediagroup.com
Cary Gitter Associate Editor SME Media 1000 Town Center, Suite 1910 Southfield MI  48075 United States 13134253097 cgitter@sme.org
Troy Dreier Senior Editor Smith-Onandia Communications 3239 Pleasant Ave Minneapolis MN  55408 United States 5514041115 troy@airbestpractices.com
Jordon Clark Creative Director Supplyframe 61 S. Fair Oaks Ave ste 200 Pasadena CA  91105 United States 6267937732 jclark@supplyframe.com
Mitch Clark Digital Producer Supplyframe 61 S. Fair Oaks Ave ste 200 Pasadena CA  91105 United States 6267937732 mclark@supplyframe.com
Thomas Woodward Digital Producer Supplyframe 61 S. Fair Oaks Ave ste 200 Pasadena CA  91105 United States twoodward@supplyframe.com
Joe Brzuchanski Videographer TECH B2B Marketing 500 Cummings Center Suite 6500 Beverly MA  01915 United States 3137329707 joe@caffeinesoul.com
Jimmy Carroll VP, Operations TECH B2B Marketing 500 Cummings Center Beverly MA  01915 United States 9047123880 jimmy@techb2b.com
Aaron Hand Account Executive TECH B2B Marketing 1222 California Dr Murfreesboro TN  37129 United States 12196141090 aaron@techb2b.com
Winn Hardin Managing Director TECH B2B Marketing 12466 Masters Ridge Dr. Jacksonville FL  32225 United States winn@techb2b.com
Mike O`Connell IT Operations Manager Tech B2B Marketing 19 Edgemere Road Lynn MA  01904 United States 18007963081 webdev@techb2b.com
Abbe Miller Editor-In-Chief Techgen Media 3208 W. Diversey Ave 1 Chicago IL  60647 United States 8477496956 amiller@techgenmedia.com
Tom Shaw Editor Technical Education Post 30627 Hathaway Level B Livonia MI  48150 United States 7343383290 publisher@techedmagazine.com
Breana Noble Reporter The Detroit News 6100 Cass Ave Detroit MI  48202 United States 3132222429 bnoble@detroitnews.com
Dan Davis Editor-in-Chief The Fabricator 2135 Point Blvd. Elgin IL  60123 United States 18152278281 ddavis@fmamfg.org
Lincoln Brunner Editor The Fabricator Magazine 2135 Point Blvd. Elgin IL  60123 United States 18152278243 lbrunner@fmamfg.org
Ian Khan Presenter The Futurist 30 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY  10112 United States 6478020355 ian@iankhan.com
Jim Mayer Manufacturing Advocate The Manufacturing Connector 4630 E Sandra Terrace Phoenix AZ  85032 United States 14805322717 jim.mayer@themfgconnector.com
Kevin Lawton Founder and Host The New Warehouse Podcast 237 Sykesville Rd. Chesterfield NJ  08515 United States 16094391462 kevin@thenewwarehouse.com
Chris Otts Reporter The Wall Street Journal 500 Woodward Ave 3150 Detroit MI  48226 United States 3134187137 christopher.otts@wsj.com
Dan Smith Columnist/Journalist  Ti 4863 Second Avenue Apt. 106 Detroit MI  48201 United States 3134574487 dansmithstrategist@gmail.com
Derek Clouthier Editor Turnkey Media Solutions Inc 48 Lumsden Crescent Whitby  Canada 416-605-5346 derek@turnkey.media
Delon Rashid Inside Logistics Magazine Turnkey Media Solutions Inc 48 Lumsden Crescent Whitby  Canada 4164590063 delon@turnkey.media
Tim Wilborne Industrial Sorcerer TW Controls PO Box 21252 Roanoke VA  24018 United States 15407973414 tim@twcontrols.com
Eric Lewis Photographer WDIV 550 West Lafayette Blvd Detroit MI  48226 United States 13132220500 ClickonDetroit@Wdiv.com 
Mike Tiseo Photographer WDIV 550 West Lafayette Blvd Detroit MI  48226 United States 13132220500 news@wdiv.com
David Loh Editor-in-Chief Wiley-VCH GmbH Boschstraße 12 Weinheim  69469 dloeh@wiley.com
Link Bessert Producer WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States link.bessert@cumulus.com
Jamie Edmonds New Anchor WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States jamie.edmonds@cumulus.com
Lloyd Jackson Assistant News Director WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States lloyd.jackson@cumulus.com
Bethann Long Producer WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States bethann.long@cumulus.com
Chris Renwick Executive Producer WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States chris.renwick@cumulus.com
Ray Templin Assistant Engineer WJR 3011 W Grand Blvd #800 Detroit MI  48202 United States ray.templin@cumulus.com
Eugene Demaitre Editorial director, robotics WTWH Media 1111 Superior Ave. Cleveland OH  44114 United States 7814837617 edemaitre@wtwhmedia.com
Mark Hoske Editor - in - Chief WTWH Media 1111 Superior Ave Suite 2600 Cleveland OH  44114 United States 8478303215 mhoske@wtwhmedia.com
Stephanie Neil VP, Editorial Director WTWH Media 1111 Superior Ave #26 Cleveland OH  44114 United States 7813781652 sneil@wtwhmedia.com
Mike Oitzman Sr. Editor WTWH Media 1111 Superior Avenue, 26th Floor Cleveland OH  44114 United States 5303566377 moitzman@wtwhmedia.com
Rachael Pasini Editor-in-Chief WTWH Media 1111 Superior Ave Suite 2600 Cleveland OH  44114 United States 12169047869 rpasini@wtwhmedia.com
Sarah Wynn Digital Editor WTWH Media 875 Westland Drive Medina OH  44256 United States 3304103685 swynn@wtwhmedia.com
Lisa Eitel Executive Editor WTWH Media - Design World LLC 1111 Superior Ave. Cleveland OH  44102 United States 18885432447 leitel@wtwhmedia.com
Jim West Photographer Zuma Press 4875 Three Mile Drive Detroit MI  48224 United States 3135492325 jim@jimwestphoto.com
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